GIFU OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Male| Yellow | Junior teen | Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~50.3kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Yuji Shindo
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 23

Felipe Hayashiya
RUL BJJ

Vinicius Yokoyama
MYBJJ TEAM JAPAN

1-24

1- 31

Junior Maranhao
TOKAI BJJ

1- 30




